4411178
3723452
8800198
9912858
9503938
9404499
1510425
0764608
8503688
8101070
9703540
8302461
8701728
9405167
9205988
3716086
1418245
7808471
9501814
1314409
8805831
8404972
1512014
4442976
9905616

4413575
1211037
0312659
8304812
1514001
0920902
1417118
0513720
0813375
9101853
0415565
9202552
9101352
1210985
1012402
1211942
8705386
4600210
9911045
1776300
1418706
1112377
0202417
8205932
4308094
0310345
9502932
4421405
9914096
1850674
2514641
1213889
9604484
1314639
9913427
3505351
7909166

DARRCCH KENNETH
VENDEL CHRI S

KI RKSEY JOHN C
DEAL BRANDON A
HOFFMAN JAMES C
DARRCCH | AN K
BROWN JAMAAL C
DAVI S BRYAN M
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
HAFEZ HAN
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
NEI LSON JR DONALD
M RANDA KEI TH C
BEAVER WESLEY E
PASCOE FRANK L

POE M CHAEL A

Bl SER SHANE C
LANDON CHRI S A
HUBER STEVEN G
BROAWN TYLER J
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
ZADZORA JON D

ETCHEN JCEL F
TRAVER JEFFREY J
SHI SSLER KCRY P
SHADE LARRY M
HANNA JARED R
RECLA | AN L
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
ALLNUTT JAMES T
REYNOLDS OSKER P
COOPER ROBERT R
JUBIN M CHAEL H
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
BAUM JOHN J

BARGER DENNI S
HOWELL DOUGLAS W
FENTON JEFFREY
LANDON CHAD W
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MANSCURA | SAAC
LOVE JEFFREY
BATESKO RI CHARD J
M LBERT RI CHARD
ERTEL RAYMOND W
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
Bl RD ROBYN M
HOLDREN SCOTT W
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FORESTER W LLI AM D
REBUCK MATTHEW J
SUTTON STEVE E
FARVER CHARLES W
KOONS JR JAMES A
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
WAALKES GARY L
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
BERKHOUS KENNETH C

2019 WVESTY HOGANS

389
387
384
383
382
382
380
380
379
379
378
378
377
377
376
375
374
372
371
369
368
366
365
364
356

388
385
384
383
383
381
380
379
379
378
378
376
376
376
376
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
372
371
370
369
369
369
368
367
367
367
367

ALL AROUND
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
3A PETRCLI A
3A MONTOURSVI LLE
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A VEST RI VER
3A ROCKVI LLE
3A NEWION
3A LDY2 AUDUBON
3A SELTZER
3A VET W LTON
3A SOVERVI LLE
3A SUBV POTTSTOMWN
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A VET COVMMACK
3A JR DANVI LLE
3A VET NEW CASTLE
3A SUBV BALTI MORE
3A JR THURMONT
3A POPLAR RI DGE
3A VET ORW GSBURG
3A JG.D ASHLAND
3A VET AVELLA
3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
AA VET LI GONI ER
AA HUNLOCK CREEK
AA NEW PROVI DENCE
AA VET HAMBURG
AA TOWNVI LLE
AA JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
AA JGA.D CRANBERRY
AA WOODBI NE
AA MONROVI A
AA S. VT VERNON
AA VET COVENTRY
AA BERW CK
AA UPPER MARLBORO
AA FREDERI CK
AA S. VT FREDERI CK
AA CLAI RTON
AA GENOA
AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
AA LI TTLE FALLS
AA ASHLAND
AA SUBV VHI TI NG
AA FREEDOM
AA S. VT CORLEANS
AA KENNETT SQUARE
AA VET PARKER
AA LDY1 NEW CASTLE
AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA VET TOWGON
AA SHAMOKI N
AA S. VT VEST RI VER
AA FREDERI CK
AA SPRI NG GLEN
AA AVELLA
AA VET BEAR
AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA VET COLUMBUS



9804219
8506346
2505725
8304383
8600311
9104679
0411592
9101866
4414785
8002397
9003029
0512068
0761048
0413213
3709770
0762426
4408560
8502268
0316121
3723643
9103829
0610345
9201058
0922503
0211212
1016248

1852137
7800397
1519549
8505839
0214328
9603810
1516004
9911152
9102983
7905086
1112925
0516767
8502348
8603099
1214932
1213445
0416517
0760300
8201229
9105657
8903266
0921322
1110282
8702117
4431010
9803921
3713510
7911002
1515425
1621448
9914905
1931113
9000951
4019698
4427238
9802837
9106085
0810717
4441620
0814301

DARROUGH DAVI D J
OSTRANDER GERRY D
GREB D RAY
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
OSWALD ROBERT M
BATTI STA ROBERT A
FI TCH STEVEN R
HAVKI NS STEVE
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
PARSON RANDY
SNYDER BRI AN R
MJ R JR GENE F
GROSSMAN DONALD S
POORE M KE
CAVALLI JOHN JR
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PARASI DA KELLY
WALLIS WLLIAM L
VRI GHT GEORGE B
DOORLY BRENDAN P
BATEMAN KI M S
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
CALDVELL JR JAMES
MAZZARELLA SANTO

WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
KCEFER ROBERT
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
HERB ROGER L
DAVI S CCODY A
MURPHY | I'1 THOVAS
W LLMAN KURT E
JAMES BRI AN K
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HARTZELL KYLE N
PANARI SI GEORGE W
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
GOODW N JR LOUIS F
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
ANGELO DAVID M
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
ARNER DI ANE L
NATCHER DONNA R

BI LLS DAVID B
MANNI NG JOHN
DOORLY CRI ONA
STONER JAMES W

M ZI KOWNBKI  JOE
BENDER JEFFREY L
LATOCHA M CHAEL
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
BRANDRETH DANI EL
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
RYAN M CHAEL K
WQITANI K CHASE A
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
EHASALU GARY R
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
OVNENS SUSAN M
SNYDER DAVI D A
GEBLER THOM

366
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
359
358
357
357
356
356
355
348
343

390
384
378
378
378
376
376
374
374
372
372
371
371
371
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
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S. VT
VET
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT

VET
LDY1
S. VT

VET
SUBV
LDY2

S. VT

JR

SUBV
SUBV

JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
JGA.D
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
VET

LDY2
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT

LDY1

S.JR
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET

LDY2
VET

DRUMS

LOCKE

BALTI MORE
EBENSBURG
NEWIOVN

MONTI CELLO
GREENLAVWN
MANAHAVKI N
CANTON
ALEXANDRI A
ROCHESTER

SHI PPENSBURG
M LFORD
BEACHWOCD
WAPPI NGER FALLS
FAI RFI ELD
WEST CHESTER
STATEN | SLAND
YOUNGSTOWN
HORSEHEADS
CARNEYS PO NT
NAZARETH

SLI PPERY ROCK
HAZLETON
EDGEMONT
GRANTSVI LLE

W CONI SCO

VWH TEHALL

M LFORD

HEG NS
SHOHCLA

W BERNE
POTTSTOMN
BETHLEHAM
HOLLAND

BATH

BREI NI NGSVI LLE
AUBURN
NEELYTON
STEVENSVI LLE
NAZARETH
OAKLAND
JOHNSTOMNN
MOSCOW
NAZARETH
EBENSBURG
WALWORTH

BATH

NAZARETH
COGAN STATI ON
WATTSBURG
FAYETTEVI LLE
POVPEY

LI NDLEY
RANDCL PH
POTTSTOMN
FEURA BUSH
NEWFI ELD
PENNI NGTON
ENON VALLEY
HAZLE TOMNSHI P
COLLEGEVI LLE
NORTHBOROUGH
TI CGA

M LFORD
FRANKLI NVI LLE



9100794
0214325
1418142
9702559
1010356
3801221
8000790
4432268
1773993
9911446
1217020
0115731
1210089
1853544
1211456
9704596
0922031
8501010
8903392
1510249
1624666
1935790
3513415
9903232
1211886
0920692
8702118
9504802
0610036
1418520
1858202
2800357

4409898
1623805
0922032
1211887
8606041
1016012
0214323
5726519
1214424
2106164
0614832
0512605
1416845
1511455
0811760
0514412
9800193
0414422
9300634
9601591
1517129
9103986
8105359
7801035
8005547
4439170
8806292
0816181
1417274
0215835
8706899
8805077
9910090
1211888

ASTUTO SAMUEL
EVERI NG CARVI LLE
MEEKS EDWARD D
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
BELL JEFF

KRI CK RANDY L
HOOVER M CHAEL E

NEE ROGER
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
DEISHER Il JOHN C

BARRANCO VI NCENT
MANSCURA JACK

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
READLER WYATT C
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
THURLOW RANDOLPH
PLUNKETT BI LL
GREB C JEAN
CARNEY PEGGY

COX CHARLES M
GLOVER MAKENZY A
CONVAY JOHN W
VANSELOUS M KE
KUESTNER DI ANA L
KERN JUSTI N
RCDGERS JACK A
OEHRLI NILES L
BURLESON W LLI AM E
FREE FRANK E
DUNKLE KENNETH E
WHEELOCK SEAN P
WYVI LL PATRI Cl A

CORDELL DANIEL C
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
PLUNKETT MARCY
KERN CONNI E
PALMER A CRI ST
GREATOREX DANA S
SH RE JAMES M
PLATSKE JAMES E
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
MOORE LARRY J
WOLFE WLLI AM K
LYNCH DAVI D
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R
KAKNES PAUL R
HESS JR RI CHARD L
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HUNTER E ALLAN
MCCOMVBI E W LLI AM J
HULL JR RONALD E
COYLE HARRY E
MCGLAUGHLI N HUNTER
M SSI MER JEREMY S
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
GLADHI LL R LARRY
TARBY W LLIAM J
SHADEL WAYNE R
RAY KRI' S J

BAKER ANDREW R
DUNKLE DEVIN J
BLATT RI CHARD W
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
GAl NER FRED

KERN JAN

360
360
360
360
360
360
358
358
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
353
353
352
351
350
349
348
348
348
345
344
340
338
337
336
332
329

372
371
370
367
365
364
363
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
357
356
355
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353

e g L g L e L e L L L L e g

[se o ilus e velivetveiivsayveaiuc o ios v lvs Rlve Rveltveltve v Ao los Jov ve Rlvs v e vyl veltvs Sus v o o Rl ve Rl o s)

VET
SUBV

SUBV
VET

VET
JR

LDY2
S.JR

SUBV

LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
VET
LDY2

S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
VET

JR
LDY2

S. VT
S.JR
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
VET
VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV

JA.D
S. VT

S. VT

ROCHESTER
JOPPA

W LM NGTON
AVONMORE
MANLI US
VEERNERSVI LLE
TYRONE
BEDFCRD
ELDRED

G LBERTSVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
BROOKLYN
CANDCOR

WAPWOL LOPEN
SHAMCKI N

MERI DAN

MARI ANNA
BALTI MORE

NEW HOPE

PORT ALLEGANY
OLEAN

NEW HOPE
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
BETHLEHEM
MERTZTOMN
LAUREL SPRI NGS
COGAN STATI ON
PORT ALLEGANY
BROOKVI LLE
KNOX

TOW\VI LLE
VWEST RI VER

GREENCASTLE
TUNKHONNOCK
MARI ANNA
MERTZTOMWN
CANTON
MAPLEVI LLE
M LFORD
ALEXANDRI A
LEH GHTON
SOUTH SHORE
PAXI NOS
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
TOWANDA
LOVELL
MECHANI CSBURG
CHALFONT
QUAKERTOVWN
JOHNSTOMNN
CHAMBERSBURG
SCENERY HI LL
SM THSBURG
MOHNTON
BLOSSBURG

LI TTLESTOMWN
THROCP
THOVPSONTOMWN
Kl MBERTON

Bl NGHAMTI'ON
KNOX

FREDERI CKSBURG
EBENSBURG
KERSEY
BRADFORD
MERTZTOMWN

DE
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

VA
PA
KY
PA
FL

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



0410108
9204633
0213502
9906149
0510666
1775621
1776233
0211435
8900403
9700136
2515130
4428126
9912879
4402124
0215056
8504695
0312173
1316540

1516612
8601149
1212039
1931059
1100975
1111298
9003024
1112310
1210118
1419816
1312138
0619583
4449385
0411604
0410274
1853441
1410104
0924758
0313401
9204991
1010355
8800044
4439235
0311195
9901251
9703235
1519191
1850053
8205617
8502211
0765554
9302470
1419082
8903873
4418937
1771513
8201620
1771946
0813095
1933045
1110807
1772677
0920118
1114926
4600292
0410527
7808460
1621034

LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
RAPCLI GEORGE
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
VAZ VI TALINO M
WOLF THOVAS J
SEPTAK FREDERI CK A
SARGENT JR ROBERT
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
DEAL ALAN D

REX BRUCE S

TRI MMER LARRY E
MANETTA JOHN P
GALL GERALD P

ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
CARFARO STEPHAN F
PRI NTZ STUART H
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
PRETO JOHN D

DUNPHY ELI M
JOSEPH THOVAS C
BURN CHRI STOPHER
HECKVAN BRAYDEN R
BURKERT JERRY L
EMVA SUSAN M

MALI SZEWBKI FRED
ROBERTS CHARLES
NCFTZ JACK H

FRI TZ MARK A

KI NNER LANNY

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
THOVSEN ROBERT C
HUNTER DEBRA K
KAPPE RCBERT J
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
MARSHALL JASON B
BOK JASON

FASANO MARI O J
BELL DEBCRAH
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
TELLER JAMES A

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
KI NG PAUL A
KANUHA EDWARD J
LONG RI CHARD A
MORGAN ROBERT E
REI TZ JON

TOTH JR LOU S J
SUKEL 111 ANDY J
PALMER MARTI N J
HARROLD JR WALTON
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
ROSS WLLI AM B
MARTI N JOHN J
SAVO A VICTOR P
WELCH GARRY L
SLATER LESLI E
MO R ANGELI NA
MOORE RYAN
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
KELLEY STEVEN F
LAMONI CA THOVAS S
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
FI SH DAVID M

351
350
349
348
347
345
345
345
344
344
342
342
342
341
341
337
333
320

379
379
376
371
370
370
369
368
366
366
365
365
365
361
361
360
360
360
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
353
353
353
352
351
351
351
349
349
349
349
347
347
347
346
346

WO WWWmmEWDWDWDoWWw o

O00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET

JR

S.JR

LDY1
VET

JG.D
SUBV
SUBV

LDY1

VET
LDY2
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT

SUBV

VET

LDY1
JR

SUBV

DOVER
VOORHEESVI LLE
MARLBORO
FARM NGVI LLE
TABERNACLE
ROOSEVELT
STROUDBURG
OLEY

PETROLI A
COPLAY

GLEN ROCK
BERW CK
JOHNSTOMNN
SPRI NG GROVE
MORRI STOMN
NORTHAMPTON
DOYLESTOWN
EAST NORTHPORT

BLUEMONT
OAKFORD

SHORT HILLS
BATH

DOVER

FREEHOLD
LOCKPORT
POTTSTOM

Pl TTSBURGH
RENSSELAERVI LLE
ROCK STREAM
CANDOR
NORTHAMPTON

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
QUAKERTOWN
WEST CHESTER
OAKLAND

W NSTED
NAZARETH

NEW HAVEN

MANLI US
POTTSTOM

W NDBER

BATH

SELKI RK

NEW/I LLE

GROVE O TY
NEW PROVI DENCE
COUDERSPORT
JONESTOM

BOLI VAR
QUAKERTOWN
HAZEL TOANSHI P
WARTERTOWN
NEW ENTERPRI SE
FLEETWOOD
NEWFOUNDL AND
BAYVI LLE
SUCCASUNNA
PARKESBURG
PHELPS
BEACHWOOD
MOUNTAI NSI DE
ELVERSON
EXETER

MI MORRI S
TULLY
MONONGAHELA



9700475 BONI N DONALD H 345 C S. VT G BSONI A PA
0410857 KOONS ZANE W 344 C HEG NS PA
0613921 HARDI NG RI CHARD M 343 C S. VT CLARENCE NY
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 343 C LDY2 W NDBER PA
1620882 HOFFMAN MARK C 341 C BRODHEADSVI LLE PA
0111874 EM LIUS BRYAN L 341 C JENKI NTOWN PA
0210756 LECHLEI TNER STEPHE 340 C SELTZER PA
1414899 BRUSH WARNER 340 C GRANBY CT
0760635 CACCI OLA MARY ANN 340 C LDY2 BATH PA
0614831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 339 C MCALI STERVI LLE PA
1313785 MOORE CELESTE 339 C LDY1 ELVERSON PA
0613210 DUBBLE DAVID E 337 C S. VT LEBANON PA
0413621 MJSANTE LQU S R 336 C S. VT MADI SON CcT
1851890 HENRY THOVAS E 336 C BOYERTOMWN PA
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 335 C S. VT BLOOVSBURG PA
8600299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 335 C VET CANTON PA
1853555 M LLER LOGAN M 334 C JR MJ R PA
0113433 PITTERA CHERYLL A 334 C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD Ccr
8501702 KAZEN CARL F 330 C S. VT REHOBOTH MA
7900451 FI EO ROBERT 329 C S. VT COLLEGEVI LLE PA
8905418 KAZILIONIS JOHN E 320 C S. VT PORTLAND VE
0611683 GULLOTTA SUSAN C 318 C LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE NY
0920601 CRANDALL BENNETT E 316 C VET BURKE VA
1772889 REI TENBACH TREVCOR 301 C JR TONER G TY PA
1854792 DI MASCI A MARI O A 360 D AUDUBON PA
1850277 BURNETT KENNETH A 360 D JOHNSON CI TY NY
9804710 KOONS IRVIN S 360 D HEG NS PA
9103741 BOLAND PHI L J 354 D SUBV EBENSBURG PA
1773124 LOVE JASON A 353 D S.JR ASHLAND PA
1010639 ADAMS KCLLEEN J 350 D LDY2 BUDD LAKE NJ
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 349 D VET STAMFORD CcT
8002811 HASSI S KENNETH J 349 D VET PENNSAUKEN NJ
1855048 ZI CK BRI AN J 348 D HALLSTEAD PA
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 348 D WEST CHESTER PA
8400611 CARNEY DENNI S J 347 D VET NEW HOPE PA
1623909 HARTMAN JI M 347 D VET WAYNE PA
1850278 BURNETT TI MOTHY M 345 D VET HALLSTEAD PA
1850588 SOLT JOHN F 343 D G LBERTSVI LLE PA
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 343 D LDY2 SHOHOLA PA
9007250 BUCKFELLER JOSEPH 340 D POVELL oH
1850657 GUSTAFSON | VER 339 D JR POTTSTOMN PA
3710582 HART DENNI S J 338 D M LLBROOK NY
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 338 D LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
1115654 JGOSEPH JOHN M 336 D VET COLCHESTER CT
3708815 CGERSITZ THOVAS C 336 D S. VT TONAWANDA NY
1010440 BECKER DAVI D 334 D MANHEI M PA
2728000 FINI BUD 333 D S. VT W LM NGTON DE
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 333 D LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 333 D LDY2 TYRONE PA
1430119 KESTLER DAVID M 332 D S. VT GLEN SPEY NY
1771179 TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J 331 D EAST QUOGUE NY
0210988 SLATER DEAN R 329 D SUBV PHELPS NY
4429060 MCALLISTER H Y 327 D S. VT BUTLER PA
1775795 PENNYPACKER DESTIN 326 D JR GORDON PA
1519413 FERDI NAND JON A 326 D HAZEL TON PA
1112501 VAN MOFFAERT GLENN 326 D SUBV VEST HARTFORD CT
1414557 CHERRY CHRI S 326 D SUBV CHATHAM NJ
0216691 SHI RE CHARLES R 326 D S. VT M LFORD NJ
8805079 BARKALOW FRED 325 D S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE PA
8205099 HENRY ALLAN P 325 D SUBV T/ O LIMERICK PA
9603987 G NTHER EDWARD W 324 D S. VT POTTSVI LLE PA
9700949 SM TH LINUS A 323 D S. VT SPOTSWOOD NJ
1316456 DUDLEY 11 DONALD 317 D SuBvV T/ O HOLMDEL NJ
1853943 DUDASH LUKE J 316 D S.JR Rl NGTOMAN PA
1414869 KI NG GARY D 316 D SUBV WAL DORF MD
1936210 WALLS DAKOTA E 313 D JR TONER G TY PA



8100126
1853267
1775144
1776075
4408098
1772186
1622516
9911466
1775084

1623805
1931059
1931113
1517129
1853544
1773124
1853943
1772186

1852137
1516612
1516004
1418245
1314409
1773993
1772677
1850657
1853555
1858202
1775795
1936210
1775144
1772889

0920902
1417118
1214932
1210118
1512014
1214424
1417274
1776075

4411178
3723452
8800198
1519549
8505839
9405167
9205988
9911152
1418706
9502932
7905086
9501814
0516767

FI Nl KAREN M
KRUG BRUCE A
LEONG MASON
DUNKLE KAYLA R
CARBAUGH JCE

RAY KRI STEN M
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
HYRSL JR JOHN W
LI TTLE SHERRI B

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HECKMVAN BRAYDEN R
WOITANI K CHASE A
MCGLAUGHLI N HUNTER
READLER WYATT C
LOVE JASON A
DUDASH LUKE J

RAY KRI STEN M

VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
DUNPHY ELI M

W LLMAN KURT E
BEAVER WESLEY E

Bl SER SHANE C
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
MO R ANGELI NA
GUSTAFSON | VER

M LLER LOGAN M
WHEELOCK SEAN P
PENNYPACKER DESTI N
WALLS DAKOTA E
LEONG MASON

RElI TENBACH TREVOR

RECLA | AN L
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
NCFTZ JACK H

BROAWN TYLER J
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
DUNKLE DEVI N J
DUNKLE KAYLA R

DARRCCH KENNETH
VENDEL CHRI S

KI RKSEY JOHN C
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
HERB ROGER L
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
NEI LSON JR DONALD
JAMES BRI AN K
BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOLDREN SCOTT W
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
POE M CHAEL A
PANARI SI GEORCGE W

311
308
307
303
301
300
300
293
281

371
371
363
357
355
353
316
300

390
379
376
374
369
357
349
339
334
332
326
313
307
301

381
380
370
366
365
361
354
303

389
387
384
378
378
377
376
374
373
372
372
371
371

D LDY2 W LM NGTON
D EBENSBURG
D JR T/O M DDLETOM
D JGLD KNOX
D S.VT GREENCASTLE
D S.JR KI MBERTON
D LDY1 HAZL ETON
D OTTSVI LLE
D LDY2 FREDERI CK
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
C S.JR BATH
A SJR NEWFI ELD
B S.JR SM THSBURG
A SJR WAPWOLLOPEN
D S.JR ASHLAND
D S.JR RI NGTO
D S.JR KI MBERTON
JUNI OR
A JR W CONI SCO
C JR BLUEMONT
A JR POTTSTOWN
3A JR DANVI LLE
3A JR THURMONT
A JR ELDRED
C JR BEACHWOOD
D JR POTTSTOWN
C JR MUl R
A JR TOWWVI LLE
D JR GORDON
D JR TOVER CI TY
D JR T/O M DDLETOM
C JR TOVER CI TY
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGD MAHANOY PLANE
AA  JGD CRANBERRY
A JAD NAZARETH
C JGLD Pl TTSBURGH
3A  JAD ASHLAND
B JGLD LEHI GHTON
B JGLD KNOX
D JGLD KNOX
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA
3A  SuBV GLEN ROCK
3A  SuBV HYATTSVI LLE
A SuBvV M LFORD
A_ SV HEGI NS
3A  SuBV POTTSTOWN
3A  SuBV AUDUBON
A SuBv BETHLEHAM
AA  SUBV VHI TI NG
AA  SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
A SuBv BATH
3A  SuBV BALTI MORE
A SUBV AUBURN

DE
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



3505351
1312138
8304383
8702117
0619583
1016012
0411592
9101866
4019698
5726519
0924758
0214325
1010356
0514412
9800193
9905616
0610345
9103741
8903873
9704596
1510249
9906149
0410527
0215056
8504695
0210988
1414557
1112501
8205099
1316456
1414869

4413575
8304812
0415565
8302461
3716086
9102983
4600210
4308094
7808471
9914096
9003024
7909166
9913427
8903266
8404972
2505725
4442976
4427238
9106085
4441620
9100794
3801221
0512605
2106164
1853441
8502268
1511455
4432268
9103829
8105359
8005547
1519191
4439235

GREEN THOVAS A SR
KI' NNER LANNY
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STONER JAMES W

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
GREATOREX DANA S
OSWALD ROBERT M
BATTI STA ROBERT A
EHASALU GARY R
PLATSKE JAMES E
MARSHALL JASON B
EVERI NG CARVI LLE
BELL JEFF
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HUNTER E ALLAN
ZADZORA JON D
DOORLY BRENDAN P
BOLAND PHIL J
PALMER MARTI N J
THURLOW RANDOLPH
COX CHARLES M
VAZ VI TALINO M
LAMONI CA THOVAS S
CARFARO STEPHAN F
PRI NTZ STUART H
SLATER DEAN R
CHERRY CHRI S

VAN MOFFAERT GLENN
HENRY ALLAN P
DUDLEY |11 DONALD
KI NG GARY D

ETCHEN JCEL F
SHADE LARRY M
JUBIN M CHAEL H
HAFEZ HAN

M RANDA KEI TH C
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
FEDERI CI JOHN N
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
PASCCE FRANK L
FORESTER W LLI AM D
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
WAALKES GARY L

BI LLS DAVID B
HUBER STEVEN G
GREB D RAY
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
SNYDER DAVID A
ASTUTO SAMUEL

KRI CK RANDY L
LYNCH DAVI D

MOORE LARRY J
KAPPE RCBERT J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
KAKNES PAUL R

NEE ROGER

VRl GHT GEORCGE B
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
TARBY W LLIAM J
KING PAUL A
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

367
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
361
360
360
360
359
359
356
356
354
353
353
350
348
347
341
337
329
326
326
325
317
316

388
383
378
378
375
374
374
372
372
370
369
367
367
367
366
366
364
362
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
356
356
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

T/ O
T/ O

Pl TTSGROVE
ROCK STREAM
EBENSBURG
COGAN STATI ON
CANDOR
MAPLEVI LLE
GREENLAVWN
MANAHAVKI N
ENON VALLEY
ALEXANDRI A
W NSTED
JOPPA
MANLI US
CHALFONT
QUAKERTOVWN
SLATI NGTON
NAZARETH
EBENSBURG
WARTERTOVWN
MERI DAN

PORT ALLEGANY
FARM NGVI LLE
MI MORRI S
MORRI STOMN
NORTHAMPTON
PHELPS
CHATHAM
VWEST HARTFORD
LI MERI CK

HOL MDEL

WAL DORF

LI GONI ER
HAMBURG
COVENTRY
WLTON
COVMMACK
HOLLAND
HARRI SVI LLE
PARKER

NEW CASTLE
TONSON
LOCKPORT
COLUMBUS
BEAR
WALWORTH

ORW GSBURG
BALTI MORE
AVELLA

HAZLE TOWNSHI P
NORTHBOROUGH
M LFORD
ROCHESTER
WERNERSVI LLE
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
SQUTH SHORE
WEST CHESTER
STATEN | SLAND
LOVELL
BEDFCRD
CARNEYS PO NT
BLOSSBURG
THROCP

GROVE A TY

W NDBER

FL



8502211
8201620
8002811
9600515
3513415
1623909
8400611
1850278
4428126
0610036
1115654
8600299
0312173
0920601

9101853
1012402
4409898
0202417
4421405
8603099
1100975
1213445
2514641
0760300
8506346
3713510
4431010
9104679
7911002
4414785
9000951
8002397
9003029
0762426
9601591
7801035
3723643
9204991
8800044
9901251
9703235
4439170
8205617
9302470
0215835
8805077
0213502
0211212
1935790
0510666
9700475
0920692
9700136
0613921
9912879
2515130
4402124
8702118
9504802
0613210
3708815
0413621
1410315
2728000

MORGAN ROBERT E
ROSS WLLI AM B
HASSI S KENNETH J
LUPI NACCI GENO D
VANSELOUS M KE
HARTVAN JI'M
CARNEY DENNI'S J
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
MANETTA JOHN P
FREE FRANK E
JOSEPH JOHN M
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
CRANDALL BENNETT E

COOPER ROBERT R
HOWELL DOUGLAS W
CORDELL DANIEL C
ERTEL RAYMOND W
HOSTETTER SHELDON
GOODW N JR LAQUIS F
BURKERT JERRY L
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SUTTON STEVE E
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
OSTRANDER GERRY D
LATOCCHA M CHAEL

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
WOYTHAL DAVI D J

FI TCH STEVEN R

Bl SHOP ROBERT C
HAVWKI NS STEVE
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
POORE M KE

COYLE HARRY E
GLADHI LL R LARRY
WALLIS WLLIAM L
FASANO MARI O J
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
TELLER JAMES A

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
SHADEL WAYNE R
LONG RI CHARD A
TOTH JR LQUI S J
BLATT RI CHARD W
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
CALDVELL JR JAMES
CONVAY JOHN W
WOLF THOVAS J
BONI N DONALD H
RCDGERS JACK A
REX BRUCE S
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
GALL GERALD P

TRI MMER LARRY E
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
OEHRLI NILES L
BURLESON W LLI AM E
DUBBLE DAVID E
GERSI TZ THOVAS C
MUSANTE LOU S R
BAKER RI CHARD

FI' NI BUD

355
351
349
349
348
347
347
345
342
337
336
335
333
316

378
376
372
372
371
371
370
369
369
368
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
360
358
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
349
348
348
347
345
344
344
343
342
342
341
340
338
337
336
336
335
333
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JONESTOMN
NEWFOUNDLAND
PENNSAUKEN
STAMFORD
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
WAYNE

NEW HOPE
HALLSTEAD
BERW CK
BROOKVI LLE
COLCHESTER
CANTON
DOYLESTOWN
BURKE

SENI OR VETERAN
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VERNON
FREDERI CK
GREENCASTLE
ORLEANS
LEBANON
STEVENSVI LLE
DOVER
OAKLAND
VEST Rl VER
MOSCOW
LOCKE

POVPEY
WATTSBURG
MONTI CELLO
LI NDLEY
CANTON

PENNI NGTON
ALEXANDRI A
ROCHESTER
FAl RFI ELD
SCENERY HI LL
LI TTLESTOMN
HORSEHEADS
NEW HAVEN
POTTSTOM
SELKI RK
NEW/I LLE
THOVPSONTOMN
COUDERSPORT
QUAKERTOWN
FREDERI CKSBURG
KERSEY
MARLBORO
EDGEMONT

NEW HOPE
TABERNACLE
G BSONI A
LAUREL SPRI NGS
COPLAY
CLARENCE
JOHNSTOMN
GLEN ROCK
SPRI NG GROVE
COGAN STATI ON
PORT ALLEGANY
LEBANON
TONAWANDA
MADI SON
BLOOVBBURG
W LM NGTON

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
VA

22255M525289

PA



1430119 KESTLER DAVID M 332 D S. VT GLEN SPEY NY
8501702 KAZEN CARL F 330 C S. VT REHOBOTH MA
7900451 FI EO ROBERT 329 C S. VT COLLEGEVI LLE PA
4429060 MCALLISTER H Y 327 D S. VT BUTLER PA
0216691 SH RE CHARLES R 326 D S. VT M LFORD NJ
8805079 BARKALOW FRED 325 D S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE PA
9603987 G NTHER EDWARD W 324 D S. VT POTTSVI LLE PA
9700949 SM TH LINUS A 323 D S. VT SPOTSWOCD NJ
8905418 KAZILIONIS JOHN E 320 C S. VT PORTLAND VE
4408098 CARBAUGH JCE 301 D S. VT GREENCASTLE PA
LADY 1
0310345 BI RD ROBYN M 372 AA LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 370 B LDY1 MARI ANNA PA
1111298 EMVA SUSAN M 370 C LDY1 FREEHOLD NJ
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 364 A LDY1 POTTSTOMN PA
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 361 C LDY1 QUAKERTOWN PA
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 358 AA LDY1 YOUNGSTOWN oH
1010355 BELL DEBORAH 357 C LDY1 MANLI US NY
1624666 GLOVER MAKENZY A 349 A LDY1 OLEAN NY
1110807 SLATER LESLI E 349 C LDY1 PHELPS NY
1313785 MOORE CELESTE 339 C LDY1 ELVERSON PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 338 D LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
1622516 FERDI NAND KRI STI N 300 D LDY1 HAZLETON PA
LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 379 3A LDY2 AUDUBON PA
8201229 ARNER DI ANE L 368 A LDY2 NAZARETH PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 367 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
1211887 KERN CONNI E 367 B LDY2 MERTZTOMWN PA
1110282 DOORLY CRI ONA 366 A LDY2 NAZARETH PA
0810717 OWNENS SUSAN M 361 A LDY2 TI CGA PA
1410104 CHOCINSKY MARCIA H 360 C LDY2 QAKLAND MD
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 356 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
1210089 W LDENSTEI N TAMMWY 355 A LDY2 CANDCOR NY
8501010 GREB C JEAN 352 A LDY2 BALTI MORE MD
8903392 CARNEY PEGGY 351 A LDY2 NEW HOPE PA
0410108 LOUGHRAN LI NDA J 351 B LDY2 DOVER PA
1010639 ADAMS KOLLEEN J 350 D LDY2 BUDD LAKE NJ
9903232 KUESTNER DI ANA L 348 A LDY2 BETHLEHEM PA
0211435 HAM LTON KAYLYNN 345 B LDY2 OLEY PA
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 343 C LDY2 W NDBER PA
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 343 D LDY2 SHOHOLA PA
0760635 CACCI OLA MARY ANN 340 C LDY2 BATH PA
0113433 PI TTERA CHERYLL A 334 C LDY2 FAI RFI ELD CT
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 333 D LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 333 D LDY2 TYRONE PA
2800357 WyVILL PATRICI A 329 A LDY2 VST RI VER MD
0611683 GULLOTTA SUSAN C 318 C LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE NY
8100126 FINl KAREN M 311 D LDY2 W LM NGTON DE
1775084 LITTLE SHERRI B 281 D LDY2 FREDERI CK MD

CHAI R SHOOTER

8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B 351 C VET NEWFOUNDL AND PA



